
4 

3 

2 

1 

 
 

ITEM 

 

 

FECHA ESTADO 

13/07/2020 

13/07/2020 

13/07/2020 

13/07/2020 

 

 

 

NÙMERO DE PROCESO 

1100140030112020029100 

1100140030112020029500 

1100140030112020030300 

11001400301120200030500 

 

 

 
CLASE DE 

PROCESO 

EJECUTIVO 

EJECUTIVO 

EJECUTIVO 

EJECUTIVO 

 

 

 

DEMANDANTE 

SCOTIABANK COLPATRIA 

SILVANO MUÑOZ SIERRA 

BANCO COLPATRIA 

MULTIBANCA COLPATRIA 

S.A. 

EMILSE YEMID VILLAMIL 

DUARTE 

 

 

 

DEMANDADO 

PABLO RESTREPO 

FAJARDO 

SALOMON MEJIA 

MEJIA 

FRANKY JOVANER 

HERNANDEZ 

ROJAS 

LUZ EUGENIA 

ZAPATA CORREA 

 

 

 

FECHA DE AUTO 

10/07/2020 

10/07/2020 

10/07/2020 

10/07/2020 

 

 

 

PROVIDENCIA 

DESCARGAR 

DESCARGAR 

DESCARGAR 

DESCARGAR 

 

 

 

RAMA JUDICIAL DEL PODER PÚBLICOX 
JUZGADO ONCE CIVIL MUNICIPAL 

DE BOGOTÁ, D.C. 
TELEFAX. 2860798 

Carrera 10 No. 14-33 Piso 6º 
Email: cmpl11bt@cendoj.ramajudicial.gov.co 

ESTADO N° 40 
 

https://www.ramajudicial.gov.co/documents/36159037/41760382/2020-00291%2Binadmite%2Bejecutivo%2Bpretensiones.pdf/05e0a0eb-4e2a-46e3-8618-d4e3eac076f8
https://www.ramajudicial.gov.co/documents/36159037/41760382/2020-00295%2Brechaza%2Bcompetencia%2Bterritorial%2Bejecutivo.pdf/8ebf95d4-ba27-4550-a3ce-cb9e586149ed
https://www.ramajudicial.gov.co/documents/36159037/37188890/2020-00303+inadmite+ejecutivo+pretensiones+%281%29.pdf/94f08df1-6a1a-4dba-8c22-d35c6910839f
https://www.ramajudicial.gov.co/documents/36159037/41760382/2020-00305%2Binadmite%2Bpertenencia.pdf/dee98b99-963f-42a7-865a-72c06868f7d4
mailto:cmpl11bt@cendoj.ramajudicial.gov.co

